
MALE 198.0 RESULTS

Male 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Clyde Price NKCHS Hornets 197.5 300.0 10

2 Isaac Lute Bonner Springs 195.0 290.0 8

3 Joey Foster Basehor Linwood 190.0 270.0 6

4 Trevon Rhodes NKCHS Hornets 185.5 260.0 4

5 Tyler Kobulnicky Lansing Lions 184.6 245.0 2

6 Joe Dill Lansing Lions 189.4 240.0 1

7 Marlon McDaniel Basehor Linwood 182.0 225.0 0

8 Daniel Harris NKCHS Hornets 185.8 220.0 0

9 Michael Sheldon Bonner Springs 197.2 215.0 0

10 Eliot Wilk Lansing Lions 185.0 195.0 0

11 Jonathan Pacheco NKCHS Hornets 197.4 185.0 0

12 Josh Maguire Lansing Lions 196.0 125.0 0

13 Tim Burriss NKCHS Hornets 193.5 0 0

Male 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Trevon Rhodes NKCHS Hornets 185.5 435.0 10

2 Clyde Price NKCHS Hornets 197.5 420.0 8

3 Joe Dill Lansing Lions 189.4 390.0 6

4 Isaac Lute Bonner Springs 195.0 380.0 4

5 Joey Foster Basehor Linwood 190.0 370.0 2

6 Marlon McDaniel Basehor Linwood 182.0 365.0 1

7 Tyler Kobulnicky Lansing Lions 184.6 360.0 0

8 Eliot Wilk Lansing Lions 185.0 360.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Daniel Harris NKCHS Hornets 185.8 350.0 0

10 Jonathan Pacheco NKCHS Hornets 197.4 340.0 0

11 Tim Burriss NKCHS Hornets 193.5 295.0 0

12 Josh Maguire Lansing Lions 196.0 260.0 0

13 Michael Sheldon Bonner Springs 197.2 0 0

Male 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Clyde Price NKCHS Hornets 197.5 305.0 10

2 Trevon Rhodes NKCHS Hornets 185.5 295.0 8

3 Tyler Kobulnicky Lansing Lions 184.6 260.0 6

4 Joey Foster Basehor Linwood 190.0 260.0 4

5 Joe Dill Lansing Lions 189.4 255.0 2

6 Tim Burriss NKCHS Hornets 193.5 255.0 1

7 Jonathan Pacheco NKCHS Hornets 197.4 255.0 0

8 Eliot Wilk Lansing Lions 185.0 250.0 0

9 Daniel Harris NKCHS Hornets 185.8 245.0 0

10 Isaac Lute Bonner Springs 195.0 245.0 0

11 Marlon McDaniel Basehor Linwood 182.0 225.0 0

12 Michael Sheldon Bonner Springs 197.2 195.0 0

13 Josh Maguire Lansing Lions 196.0 155.0 0

Male 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Clyde Price NKCHS Hornets 197.5 1025.0 10

2 Trevon Rhodes NKCHS Hornets 185.5 990.0 8

3 Isaac Lute Bonner Springs 195.0 915.0 6

4 Joey Foster Basehor Linwood 190.0 900.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Joe Dill Lansing Lions 189.4 885.0 2

6 Tyler Kobulnicky Lansing Lions 184.6 865.0 1

7 Marlon McDaniel Basehor Linwood 182.0 815.0 0

8 Daniel Harris NKCHS Hornets 185.8 815.0 0

9 Eliot Wilk Lansing Lions 185.0 805.0 0

10 Jonathan Pacheco NKCHS Hornets 197.4 780.0 0

11 Tim Burriss NKCHS Hornets 193.5 550.0 0

12 Josh Maguire Lansing Lions 196.0 540.0 0

13 Michael Sheldon Bonner Springs 197.2 410.0 0


